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Mobility Solutions
ICU  Team

122-B East Beaver Creek Road, Richmond Hill, ON L4B 1G6, Canada | 600 Prime Place, Hauppauge, NY 11788, USA
 Tel: 905.764.0800 | Fax: 905.764.0862 www.amico.com

   SALES MANAGERS PROJECT MANAGERS

Canada

 

Hayden Neuman 
905.764.0800 Ext 5000
Mobile: 289.231.2260
hneuman@amico.com

Rianne Barit
905.764.0800 Ext. 5378
rbarit@amico.com

Southeast Region
Matt Chalmers
905.764.0800 Ext 5511
Mobile: 647.524.6398
mchalmers@amico.com

Sydney Rocamora
905.764.0800 Ext. 5558
srocamora@amico.com

Pacific Region
Collin Maronese
905.764.0800 Ext 5517
Mobile: 416.802.3483
cmaronese@amico.com

Rianne Barit
905.764.0800 Ext. 5378
rbarit@amico.com

Northeast Region
Brandon Hatzes 
905.764.0800 Ext 5431
Mobile: 289.404.3227
bhatzes@amico.com    

Sydney Rocamora
905.764.0800 Ext. 5558
srocamora@amico.com

Western Region
Katrina Hutzelmann
905.764.0800 Ext 4077
Mobile: 437.353.3140
khutzelmann@amico.com  

Sydney Rocamora
905.764.0800 Ext. 5558
srocamora@amico.com

North Central Region
Open Rianne Barit

905.764.0800 Ext. 5378
rbarit@amico.com

General Manager

Wayne Benson 
905.764.0800 Ext 5706
Mobile: 905.505.0404
wbenson@amico.com

Director of Operations 

Varun Chandan 
905.764.0800 Ext 5715 
Mobile: 416.666.4658 
vchandan@amico.com

Director of Service & Installations

Philip Barlow 
905.764.0800 Ext 5169
Mobile: 416.560.4275
pbarlow@amico.com

Director of Project Services

Dorothy LaPianta
905.764.0800 Ext 4153
dlapianta@amico.com

Senior Technical Services Manager

Paul Kahale
905.764.0800 Ext 4138
pkahale@amico.com
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Parts Inquiries: acs-am@amico.com
Project Inquiries: acs-pm@amico.com
Service Inquiries: acs-service@amico.com


